
Plan Holders List for:

Bid Submittal Date Monday, July 21, 2025 Time: 1:45 p.m. Project Manager:       Brian Adams

Email: briana@co.skagit.wa.us
Phone Number: 360-416-1350

No. Name Mailing Address City, State, Zip Contact Phone Fax or E-mail Date of Request
Consultants

1 East Slope Earthworks PO Box 1311 Cle Elum, WA 98922
Travis Kretschman, 
Dustin Slimp 509-852-1111 estimating@eastslopeearthworks.com 6/25/2025

2 McClure and Sons, Inc. 15714 Country Club Drive Mill Creek, WA 98012 John Ogorsolka 425-316-6999 bids@mcclureandsons.com 6/25/2025
3 Blue Water Systems 9925 River Road Delta BC V4G 1B4 Peter Longwood 360-303-3865 longwood1950@gmail.com 6/25/2025
4 Plan Center Northwest PO Box 2486 Clackamas, OR 97015 Brie Kidwell 503-650-0148 brie@plancenternw.com 6/25/2025

5 WCR Plan Center 2215 Midway Lane Bellingham, WA 98226 Dawn 360-738-0370 info@wcrinc.com 6/25/2025
6 Crux Diving Dave Cleary 206-949-1663 dcleary@cruxdiving.com 6/26/2025
7 Builders Exchange of WA 2607 Wetmore Ave Everett, WA 98201 Tina Spah 425-258-1303 production@bxwa.com 6/27/2025
8 Marine Floats 313 East F Street Tacoma, WA 98421 Eric Wanner 253-383-2740 ewanner@marinefloats.com 6/27/2025
9 Combined Construction Kyle Smith 425-622-7298 kyle@combinedconstructioninc.com 6/30/2025

10 Birch Equipment Anacortes, WA 98221 Miychael Pancoast 360-293-7788 miychaelp@birchequipment.com 7/2/2025
11
12
13
14

Swinomish Channel Boat Launch Float Renovation

7/2/2025    12:53 PM
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